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Spareparts
50054832
10055158
10055160
10055161
10055153
10055157
10055149
10055156
10055150
10055147
10054907
10055122
10054906
10055145
10055146
10055151
10054911
10055152
10055155
10055159
10055154

51055057
10054788
10055244
10054720
10054721

50054972
50053703

12055199

50045754
51047509
50055279
50054874
158972
158983

51014129

10026701

50049757
50055532

25(24pcs),26(36pcs),27(12pcs),28(16pcs),29(16pcs),30

(16pcs),31

Consist of pos.no:

Must be used together with pos. 36
Must be used together with pos. 35

Kit consists of 6 pcs,
Can not be used together with pos. 40

Jotul FS 520 FR & Jgtul FS 520 FR Slim (surround only)

Jotul FS 520 FR (to be assembled with Jotul | 520 FR, # 30044745 )
BP= Sort lakk/Black Paint/ MBE= Matte Black Enamel/ UP= Unpainted

Benevnelse
Kalsiumsilikat plater
Sideplate gvre venstre
Stetteplate front topp
Frontplate gvre
Sideplate midten venstre
Frontplate midten venstre
Hvileplate for innstats
Frontplate nedre
Sideplate venstre nedre
Vegg front vedrom
Stetteplate nedre venstre
Bunnplate
Stetteplate nedre hgyre
Bunnplate vedrom
Vegg bakside vedrom
Bakplate nedre
Takplate vedrom
Sideplate hayre nedre
Sideplate midten hoyre
Sideplate gvre hgyre
Bakplate gvre

Staldeler og diverse

Topprist venstre/hgyre BP
Topprist venstre BP

Festeskinne bak UP
Underlagsplate UP

Hylse

Skrue tre panhode TX-20, 4x25 St
Skrue tre senkhode TX-20, 4,5x70 St
Beslag HAN-del

Beslag HAN-klips

Beslag HUN-del
Monteringsverktoy for HAN-klips
Primer for kalsiumsilikatplater
Lim for kalsiumsilikatplater

Smadeler i pose

Manual FS 520 FR

Manual FS 520 FR SLIM
Godkjenningsskilt FS 520 FR
Godkjenningsskilt FS 520 FR SLIM
ECO skilt

Tilleggsutstyr / Optional equipment

Dearlas komplett for hgyrehengslet der
Utelufttilkobling @80mm

Adapter for Lufttilfersel UP

Tilluftkanal for halvisolert ventilert pipe UP
Mellomdel BP

Startkobling BP

Startmodul, halvisolert ventilert pipe BP

@ 150 Bend 45° MBE for bakuttak

Varmelagrende Stein Dybde 309/B 170/H 48mm

Gulvplate glass(foran omr.) 850x400mm fargelgs NO
Gulvplate BP (foran omr.) 870x303mm NO

Description
Calcium Silicate Plates
Side Plate Upper left
Support Plate Front Top
Front Plate Upper
Side Plate Middle Left
Front Middle Left
Insert Rest Plate
Front Plate Lower
Side Plate Left Lower
Wall Front Wood Store
Support Plate Lower Left
Bottom Plate
Support Plate Lower Right
Bottom Plate Wood Store
Wall Rear Wood Store
Rear Plate Lower
Ceiling Plate Wood Store
Side Plate Right Lower
Side Plate Middle Right
Side Plate Upper Right
Rear Plate Upper

Steel Parts And Miscellanous

Top Grid Left/Right BP

Top Grid Left BP

Attachment Bracket Rear UP
Support Plate UP

Sleeve

Screw Wood Panhead TX-20, 4x25 St
Screw Wood Flat TX-20, 4,5x70 St
Fitting Male Part

Fitting Male Clip

Fitting Female Part

Assembly Tool For Male Clip

Primer For Calcium Silicate Plates
Adhesive For Calcium Silcate Plates

Small parts in bag

Manual FS 520 FR

Manual FS 520 FR SLIM
Approval Label FS 520 FR
Approval Label FS 520 FR SLIM
ECO label

Door Lock complete for right hinged door

Outside Air Connection @80mm

Adaptor For Outside Air Connection UP

Manifold For Semi-insulated Ventilated Chimney UP
Connecting Manifold BP

Start Adaptor BP

Start Element, Semi-insulated ventilated chimney BP
@ 150 Flue Bend 45° MBE For Rear Smoke Outlet

Heat Accumulating Stone Depth 309/Width 354/ Height 48mm

Gulvplate Glass(front of surround) 850x400mm, no colour NO

Floor Plate BP(front of surround) 870x303mm NO

Dim. / Spec.

Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate
Calcium Silicate

Steel, 2mm thick
Steel, 2mm thick
Steel, 2mm thick
Steel, 3mm thick
D8xP6xL27,5mm, Steel
Steel

Steel

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

1 litre

300ml, bag

Paper
Paper
Heat resistant foil
Heat resistant foil
Paper

Steel

Steel

Steel, 50mm long
2150mm
2150mm

Steel, 2,3mm thick

Special, 55Kg

Tempered, 6mm thick
Steel, 1.25mm thick
Draw. no. 900334-P01
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